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MULTIPLES OF AMERICA RESEARCH REPORTS

TOPIC

Breastfeeding Multiple Birth Infants

Birth Weight/Length
Fertility Drug Survey
Boy/Girl Twin Study

Survey for Mothers of Multiples (Stress)

Multiples in School

Bottlefeeding/Breastfeeding Multiples
Gender-based Differences in the Language
Socialization of Young Children

Triplet/Quad Study

Parties & Presents Survey
Survey for Educators: Education of Multiple

Birth Children

Handedness in Multiples Survey

Potty Training Survey
Bed-Wetting Survey

Similar Responses in Twins

Multiples Run in the Family

Survey on Multiple Multiples

Effects of Multiples on the Family Unit &

Marriage

Medical Survey — Support from Health Care
Providers (Prenatal — Postnatal)

Parents of Twins Research Study

Comparison of Intrapair Variances of
Monozygotic (Id) & Dizygotic (Fr) in Food
Frequency Tables and Taste Threshold Levels
Analysis of Identical Twins, Same-Sex
Fraternal Twins & Same-Sex Siblings Close

in Age Relationships Using Structural Analysis
22A. Relationship Between Same-Sex Twins

and Sibling Pairs

Survey of Marital Jealousy Due to Twin

RESEARCHER(S)

POMBA (Canada)
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
Theroux & Tingley
Garfield & Hagen
NOMOTC

Toman

Bean

POMBA & NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC

NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
Vannucci

NOMOTC

NOMOTC
Case
Harden & Walker

Hall

Hall

NOMOTC

DATE

1985
1985
1986
1987
1986
1988
1988
1988

1986
1987-89
1988-89

1987
1986-89
1989
1989-90
1987
1989
1990

1990

1983-84

1986-87

1988

1988

1991
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32.

33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Sibling Relationship

1992 Convention “Fun” Survey

Involvement of “Moms with Older Multiples”
in Local Mothers of Twins Clubs

Single Parent Survey (Divorce)

Multiples & the Pursuit of Higher Education
ESP in Twins Survey

Father’s Survey

Dissimilarity of Same-Sex Fraternal Twins
Partial Perinatal Loss in Multiple Births: A
Parental Survey

Genetic Factors in the Presence, Severity and
Triggers of Asthma

32A. Connections Among Parent and Child
Atopic IlInesses

Membership Department Survey : Single
Parents ofMultiples

lowa Twin Study

Experiences of Twin Loss

How to Find a Mothers of Twins Club
Mothers of Adopted Multiples

Employment Survey for Mothers of Multiples
Disabilities/Handicaps in Multiples

Multiple Pregnancy Survey

Family History of Multiples

Tourette’s Syndrome in Identical Twins
Multiple Birth Data Form Statistical Analysis
Grandparenting Multiples

Your Multiples’ Grandparent

Menopause

Smoking

Social Skills of Multiples

Competitiveness Among Multiples

Being a Multiple

Being a Sibling to Multiples

Military MOMS Survey

Daycare

Death of a Multiple

Weight Gain

Affects of Birth Order on Development
Higher Order Multiples

Stay-at-Home Parents

Individuality and Sociability of Twins
Survey for Educators: Education of Multiple

NOMOTC
NOMOTC

NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
Sainsbury & Sainsbury

Sarafino & Goldfedder
Sarafino & Goldfedder

NOMOTC

1992
1991

1991-92
1991-92
1992
1991-92
1992
1988-89

1991-92

1994

1992-93

Sines, Poole & Robinson 1990-94

Lachapelle
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
Hyde

Allen

NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
Propp

NOMOTC
NOMOTC
Dunn

NOMOTC

1994
1992
1993
1992
1993
1992
1992
1989-95
1995
1994-95
1994-95
1994-95
1994
1993-94
1993-94
1996
1996
1996-97
1995-96
1997-98
1996-97
1996
1997-98
1997-98
1998
1998-99
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62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

67.

68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

74.
75.
76.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

83.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

93.

94.

Birth Children

Genetics of Peanut Allergy

Sleep Patterns of Twins

Discipline and Your Multiples
Incontinence Among Mothers of Multiples
Private Language of Multiples
Attention-Deficit/Hyperactivity Disorder in
Identical Twins

Post Partum Depression and Mothers of
Multiples

Naming of Multiples

Early Intervention Services

Reading Proficiency

Multiples & Clothing Issues

Disabilities in Multiples

Awareness of NOMOTC Among Local
Club Members

Long Term Effects of Pre-Term Multiple Birth
Employed Mothers of Multiples

Dues and Fundraising Practices in Local
Parents of Multiples Clubs

Bedwetting

Finding a Parents of Multiples Club
Multiple Multiples

Birth Weight and Length

Multiple Birth Relationships in Adulthood
Incidence of Spontaneous Pregnancies and
Their Outcomes Following Pregnancies
Assisted by Infertility Treatment

Involving and Retaining Mothers of Older
Multiples

Multiples in Extra-Curricular Activities
Grade Retention of School-Aged Multiples
Fathers Only Survey

Bed Rest While Pregnant with Multiples
Multiples with Autism Spectrum Disorders
Pacifiers vs. Thumb/Finger Sucking

Single Parent

Teen Issues in Multiples

School Placement of Multiple Birth Children:
Trends and Issues

Awareness of Support Services in Local Clubs
and in NOMOTC

Multiples within Blended Families

Sicherer
Simasek
NOMOTC
Goldberg
NOMOTC

Sharp, et.al.

NOMOTC

NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC

NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC

NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
Glassman

NOMOTC

NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC
NOMOTC

NOMOTC

NOMOTC

2002
2002
2002
2002
2000-01
2003

2002-03

2001-02
2001-02
2001-02
2003-04
2003

2003-04

2004
2004-05
2006

2006
2004-05
2005-06
2005-06
2007
2007

2005

2007
2005-07
2007
2005
2007-08
2007-08
2008
2007-08
2008-09

2009

2009-10



95, An Examination of Maternal-Fetal Attachment Lahann 2008
in Singleton and Twin Pregnancies

96. Twins and Classroom Placement: The Hiller 2009
Decision-Making Process

97. Twins, Virtual Twins & Friends Segal 2007-08

98. Intervention and Services of Multiple Birth NOMOTC 2007-08
Children with Special Needs

99. Support Issues of Multiple Birth Families NOMOTC 2009-10
in the Military

100. Organizational Name NOMOTC 2010

101. Sibling Rivalry Birth to Age 5 NOMOTC 2010-11

102. Sibling Rivalry Ages 6 to 12 NOMOTC 2010-11

103. Sibling Rivalry Ages 13 to 18 NOMOTC 2010-11

104. Transportation of Multiples NOMOTC 2010-11

105. Homeschooling of Multiple Birth Children NOMOTC 2010-11

106. Incidence of Congenital Defects in Multiple NOMOTC 2010-11
Births and Use of Fertility Drugs

107. Breastfeeding vs. Formula Feeding Multiple NOMOTC 2012
Birth Children

108. Multiples and Technology NOMOTC 2011

109. NOMOTC’s Notebook Readership Survey NOMOTC 2011-12

110. The Nature of Adult Twin Relationships Tancredy & Fraley 2012
An Attachment Theoretical Perspective

111. Effects of Multiple Birth Children on Marriage NOMOTC 2011

112. Parental Perceptions of Twins and the Co-Twin Brower 2013
Relationship

113. Predicting Perinatal Depression Sockol 2013

114. Heritability of Past-Tense Marking in Ganger 2013

Spontaneous Speech and the Grammar-
Vocabulary Distinction: A Twin Study

115. The Emotional Needs of Mothers Walker 2013

116. Handedness in Multiples MOA

117. TAMBA Maternity Services Survey TAMBA

118. Post-Partum Mood Disorder (Depression) ICOMBO 2014
in Parents of Multiple Birth Children

119. Local Clubs of Multiples of America Survey ~ MOA 2016-17

120. Tourette’s Syndrome MOA 2016-17

121. Adult Multiples Interactions Survey MOA 2017-18

122. Notebook Distribution Survey MOA 2017-18

123. Single Parenting of Multiple Birth Children MOA 2017-18

124, College Selection for Families with Multiples MOA 2017-18

125. Financing College Education for Families MOA 2017-18
with Multiples

126. Membership Survey MOA 2017-18



127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.

Local Club Tag Sales

Membership Benefits Survey

Groceries and Meal Planning Survey
Multiple Connections Feedback Survey
Pandemic Programming

Education of Multiples During the Pandemic
Challenges in Filling Club Leadership Roles

Abbreviations used:

POMBA — Parents of Multiple Births Association of Canada

NOMOTC — National Organization of Mothers of Twins Clubs, Inc. (USA)

MOA — Multiples of America, formerly known as NOMOTC

MOA
MOA
MOA
MOA
MOA
MOA
MOA

TAMBA — Twins and Multiple Births Association (Great Britain)

ICOMBO - International Council of Multiple Births Organisation

2017-18
2020
2018-19
2021
2020-21
2021-2021
2021



